
 

Bharatpur Metropolitan City 
Office of the Municipal Executives 

Bharatpur,Chitwan  

Bagmati  Province 

Invitation For Bid  
Date of online publication: May 24, 2022 (2079/02/10) 

Bharatpur Metropolitan City Office, Bharatpur, Chitwan invites only electronic bids from eligible bidders for the following Works and Goods 

under Specified Bidding System 

S.No Contract No. Name of the Project Last Date of Bid 

Submission 

Bid Security 

 

Bid Document fee 

NCB (Single Stage Single Envelope) 

 

1 

 

37-BMC/2078/079/G/NCB/100-

RE 

Procurement of 

Ayurvedic 

Medicines for 

Bharatpur 

Metropolitan City 

 

June 8th, 2022 12:00 

Noon 

 

NRS 1,10,000 

 

 

NRS.3,000 

Sealed Quotation 

 

 

2 

 

42-BMC/2078/079/G/SQ/128-RE 

 

Procurement of 

Murti for Gyanjyoti 

Bouddha Gumba, 

BMC-8 

 

June 8th, 2022 12:00 

Noon 

 

NRS. 30,000 

 

NRS. 1,000 

 

 

   3 
RE-38-BMC/2078/079/W/SQ/104 

Mathillo Bhorle 

Krishi Sadak 

Nirmaan, BMC-29 

June 8th, 2022 12:00 

Noon 

NRS. 40,000 NRS. 1,000 

 

 

 

4 

RE-39-BMC/2078/079/W/SQ/111 
Blacktopped Road 

Construction (From 

Chitra Bahadur 

Shrestha's Home To 

East, Buddhinath 

Marga), BMC 09 

June 8th, 2022 12:00 

Noon 

NRS. 35000 NRS. 1,000 

 

 

 

5 

 

30-BMC/2078/079/W/SQ/86-RE 

 

Blacktopped Road 

Construction Works 

At Samana Chowk 

Chocolate Factory, 

BMC-11 

June 8th, 2022 12:00 

Noon 

NRS 26000 

 

NRS. 1,000 

 

 

                   

javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);

